A
A|C|E R
Australian Council for Educational Research

Sample School
Year 8

PAT-SPG Punctuation and Grammar: Test Form 8

Alphabetical Listing

Date: 27 August 2013

ACER Test Scoring and Analysis

Email: tsa@acer.edu.au
Phone: + 61 3 9277 5536
www.acer.edu.au/tsa




PAT-SPG Punctuation and Grammar Test Form 8: Alphabetical Listing

Year 8

Name
Adams, Hilda J

Alexander, Jade
Anderson, Nikki K
Bailey, Nicholas J
Barker, Zachary N
Bennet, Regina
Brown, William
Collins, Tony
Cooper, Jamie G
Cox, George M
Edwards, Felicia G
Foster, Janine P
Fox, Dolly

Garcia, Marcy
Gordon, Fanny
Harris, Quinn
Hemsworth, Mandy
Hills, Daniel
Hoang, Jessica
Hockey, David
Howard, Sammie
Hughes, Elaine
Jackson, Angelina
James, Amber-Rose
Johnson, Brianna
Jones, Jack

Kelly, Kevin M
King, Delia S

Lee, Adrian

Lo, Gabby S
Louis, Susie-Lee
Nguyen, Anna L
Nguyen, Rebecca
O'Connor, Brandon M
Packham, Taylor
Page, Collin
Peters, Adele
Price, Isabella
Ross, Paige

Rudd, Kristin L
Russell, Kelly R
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DOB
19-06-1998

30-01-1998
18-07-1998
04-02-1998
21-06-1998
19-06-1998
15-05-1999
28-09-1999
17-05-2000
01-11-1999
07-11-1997
13-04-2000
13-02-1998
11-02-1998
06-05-1999
28-01-1998
23-11-1997

09-09-1997
20-05-1998
20-08-1997
07-03-2000
20-09-1997
18-02-1998
27-12-1997
24-11-1997
17-10-1997
09-02-1998
21-06-1997
10-01-1998
18-03-1997
29-08-1999
09-10-1997
05-06-1997
16-10-1997
25-01-1999
02-12-1997
26-06-1997
11-07-1997
28-08-1997
31-05-1998

Age Score
(Y-M) Raw Scale
15-2 17 129
15-7 17 129
15-1 17 129
15-6 16 128
15-2 21 135
15-2 26 144
14-3 25 142
13-11 10 118
13-3 19 132
13-9 21 135
15-9 10 118
13-4 21 135
15-6 14 125
15-6 17 129
14-3 21 135
15-7 18 131
15-9 26 144

20 134
15-11 26 144
15-3 10 118
16-0 11 120
13-5 11 120
15-11 13 123
15-6 11 120
15-8 24 140
15-9 23 139
15-10 21 135
15-6 14 125
16-2 21 135
15-7 21 135
16-5 25 142
14-0 21 135
15-10 19 132
16-2 27 146
15-10 20 134
14-7 30 153
15-8 10 118
16-2 23 139
16-1 24 140
16-0 14 125
15-3 24 140

27 August 2013

National Reference
Level Norms

Percentile
Rank

22
22
22
19
39
65
60
5
30
39
5
39
13
22
39
26
65
34
65

Stanine
Rank
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PAT-SPG Punctuation and Grammar Test Form 8: Alphabetical Listing

Sample School

Year 8
National Reference
Level Norms
Age Score Percentile Stanine
Name Sex DOB (Y-M) Raw  Scale Rank Rank
Sanders, Yianni S F 18-07-1997  16-1 14 125 13 3
Sims, Dominic J M 25-05-1999 14-3 14 125 13 3
Smith, Joseph M 21-02-1999 14-6 13 123 10 2
Stewart, Brittney F 25-06-1999 14-2 24 140 54 5
Swan, Amelia F F 13-03-1998 15-5 20 134 34 4
Taylor, Polly P F 23-06-1997 16-2 24 140 54 5
Thompson, Annabelle D F 29-08-1997 16-0 14 125 13 3
Turner, Marcus M 17-08-1997 16-0 14 125 13 3
Walker, Carly-Ann F 28-09-1997 15-11 24 140 54 5
PAT-SPG Punctuation
Raw Score and Grammar Score
Summary Average St Dev Average St Dev
Group
ALL 50 18.8 54 132 8.7
Male 16 19.1 5.8 133 9.7
Female 34 18.7 5.2 132 8.3
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Stanine Total

27 August 2013

© ACER 2012



